

Kulwinder Singh Vs. State of Punjab BA 193-2018

Present : Shri J.S. Jandiala, Adv., counsel for bail applicant

Bail application put up before me being Duty Judge as the learned Presiding Officer is on leave. This bail application has been received in the Court of Ms. Monika Goyal, ADJ, Mohali by way of entrustment and it be registered in the file of said Court. Notice of the bail application be issued to the respondent/State for 01.02.2018. Police record be called for date fixed.

(Jaswinder Singh)
ADJ/ASJ Mohali/29.01.2018(Duty)
Uid No. PB5016

Diksha

Next date : 01.02.2018

Purpose _____