

BA 1954 2018

The Gurdaspur Central Cooperative Bank Vs Balbir Singh

Present: Sh.B.S.Simble, Advocate for applicant.

Bail application under section 438 Cr.PC received by entrustment. It be registered. Let notice to complainant be issued for 26/07/2018. Lower court record be also summoned for the date fixed.

Date of Order: 24/07/2018
Krishan Goyal,
Stenographer-III
Next Date: 26/07/2018
Purpose:

(Prem Kumar)
Addl.Sessions Judge,
Gurdaspur. (UID No.PB0451)