

BA194 Satish Arora Vs.State
(CNR No.PBH0010026112019)

Present: Sh.MP Singh, counsel for applicant.
Sh.Jagir Singh, Public Prosecutor for the State assisted by
Sh.HS Saini, Adv.

Record received. At request of learned counsel for the applicant, case
is adjourned to 6.2.2019 for consideration.

Date of Order: 5.2.2019
Suresh Sood, Stenographer

(Amarjot Bhatti)
Sessions Judge, Hoshiarpur.
(UID No.PB0019)