

Kala Singh Vs State of Punjab BA-1940-2020
CNR No. PBKPO1003955-2020

Present : Sh. Suresh Chopra, Adv, counsel for the applicant/accused.
Sh. Arwinder Singh, Addl. PP for the State.

On request of Ld. counsel for the applicant/accused, bail application is adjourned to 08.10.2020 for consideration. Police record be also produced on the date fixed.

Dt. 06.10.2020
Sukhbir Kaur

(Raman Kumar)
UID-PB0183
Judge Special Court
Kapurthala