

BA/195/2021

Harjit Lal Vs. State of Punjab.

Present:Sh.Suresh Kataria, Advocate for applicant/accused.

Bail application presented and entrusted to self. It be registered. Notice of the bail application be given to the State for 03.03.2021 and record be also requisitioned for the said date.

Dated:01.03.2021.

-Vinay-

Randhir Verma,
ASJ/SBS Nagar
(UID No.PB-0165)