

Present : Adv. Punit Mohan Zakhmi, counsel for the accused-appellant
Mrs. Anju Sharma, Addl. P.P for the State.

File put up today before me being Duty Judge, as the Learned Presiding Officer is on leave, for today.

Police record not produced. To come upon 19.04.2021 for production of police record.

(Kamal Varinder)
ASJ/Amritsar/12.04.2021
UID NO. PB0407 (D)