

Present: Sh. Karan Maini, Adv. counsel for applicant/accused.
Sh.Amit Goklaney, Addl. PP for the State.

File put up today before the undersigned as learned presiding officer is on leave today. Arguments not advanced. On request of counsel for applicant/accused, bail application is adjourned to 7.3.2022 for consideration. File be sent to the concerned Court immediately.

Date of order:-28.02.2022
Krishan Kumar
Stenographer Gr.II

(Jagmohan Singh Sanghe),
Additional Sessions Judge,
Fazlika. (Duty) (UID No.PB-0447)