

BA -1926 OF 2022 GURNISHAN SINGH VS. STATE OF PUNJAB

PRESENT: Sh. Hardeep Singh, Advocate for applicant-accused.
Sh. Charanjit Singh, Ld. APP for the state.

Police record not received.

Learned Public Prosecutor for the State is directed to ensure
the production of record alongwith IO on 06.08.2022 positively.

(Priya Sood)
UID-PB0065
Sessions Judge,
TarnTaran 03.08.2022

S.G.-III Kamaljeet Kaur