

Ravi Kumar vs. State (BA)

Present: Sh.Kanwal Kahol, cl for the applicant.

Fresh bail application, received by entrustment. Be registered. Notice of the same be issued to the State for 18.8.2022.

Date of Order: 12.8.2022

Mukesh, JW

(Sandeep Singh Jossan)
Additional District and Sessions Judge,
Hoshiarpur
UID NO . PB00150