

CNR No: PBROA10016922023

CIS No: BA/194/2023

PUNJAB STATE VS Sukhdev Singh

Present: Sh. Vijay Kumar, Ld. APP for the State.
Sh. Manish Mehra Advocate for the applicant/accused.

Reply filed. Copy be supplied/taken at own responsibility.

Now to come up on **13.12.2023** for consideration/further proceedings.

Date of Order: 11-12-2023
Deepak Kumar Stenographer Gr-III

(Jagmilap Singh Khushdil)
Sub Divisional Judicial Magistrate
APS/UID NO . PB00342