

BA-1948-2024

State of Punjab Vs. Harpreet Singh

Present: Sh. G.S. Grewal, Advocate counsel for applicant.
Sh. Aseem Goyal, Ld. PP for the State.

ORDER

Arguments heard. Vide separate detailed order of today, the bail application is allowed. Copy of order be sent to concerned quarter for information.

Papers be tagged with trial file.

Rajiv Kalra (PB0098)
Judge, Special Court,
Bathinda

Date: 04.06.2024
Vikas (Stenographer-III)