

CNR No: PBSMB1000

2024

CIS No: BA/194/2024

State of Punjab Vs Om Parkash

Present: Sh.G.S Masoun Advocate counsel for applicant.

Bail application presented before me being Duty Magistrate as the Ld. Illaqa Magistrate is availing summer vacations. It be registered. Now notice to State be issued for 14.06.2024 for filing reply. Papers be also attached if pending.

Date of Order:- 13.06.2024

Arun Sharma

Steno Grade-II

Directly Dictated

(Anshuman Siag), PCS

JMIC/ Malout

UID No. PB00661

DUTY