

CNR No: PBSGA10013502024

CIS No: BA/193/2024

State of Punjab VS Hardeep Singh @ harry etc.

Present: Dr.Kiran Paul Kaur APP for the State.

Sh. Gurkirat Singh Advocate counsel for applicant.

Arguments on the bail application not addressed. Let, same  
be addressed on **05.08.2024**.

Date of Order: 03.08.2024

*HHarmandeep Singh, JW*

(Gurbhinder Singh Johal)

SDJM, Sunam

UID No. PB0373