

Aryan @ Kunal @ Kalu Vs. State

BA/195/2025

Present: Sh. P.S Gill Advocate, LADC for the
applicant/accused.

Mrs. Gunwanjit Manesh, Learned Addl. PP for State

At request of learned Addl. PP, adjourned to
05.04.2025 for arguments. Record be also produced on that date.

Dt 20.03.2025

Pawan, Stenographer-II

(Bishan Saroop)

ASJ, Moga

(UID No.PB0449)