

BA-1945-26 Jobanpreet Singh Vs. State of Punjab

Present: Sh. GS Dhaliwal, Advocate counsel for applicant/accused.
 Sh. Sandeep Kumar Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

Police record not produced. To come up on 07.07.2026 for
production of police record.

Date of Order:-04.07.2026
Arpanjot Steno Gr.III

(Amandeep Kaur Chahal)
ADJ/ASJ/ Tarn Taran
UID-PB0248